
 

January  Schedule
(last revised 1/31)

Monday, January 3: Team Practice at Perryville Elementary (6:45 – 8:45)

Tuesday, January 4: Team Practice at Perryville MS (6:30 – 8:30)

Thursday, January 6: Team Practice for 10U group at Bainbridge ES (7:30 – 9:00)

Friday, January 7: Team Practice at Perryville MS (6:30 – 8:30)

Saturday, January 8: Game vs Emmorton-Bays at Middle River BGC (8:30am – 9:30)  LOST
Saturday, January 8: Game vs Mt. Royal-Rucker at St. Paul's (2:00 – 3:30)  LOST

Sunday, January 9: Game vs Emmorton **10U** at Bel Air HS (1:00 – 2:15)  LOST
Sunday, January 9: Game vs Forest Hill-Harding at C. Milton Wright HS (4:00 – 5:00)  WON

Monday, January 10: Team Practice at Perryville Elementary (6:45 – 8:45)

Tuesday, January 11: PRACTICE CANCELLED - SNOW

Thursday, January 13: Game vs 11MD Sports Scholars at Middle River BGC (8pm – 9pm)  LOST

Friday, January 14: NO PRACTICE – GYM UNAVAILABLE

Sunday, January 16: Game vs Carroll Manor **10U** at Bel Air MS (2:00 – 3:15)  LOST
Sunday, January 16: Game vs Forest Hill-Barnes at C. Milton Wright HS (4:00 – 5:00)  WON

Monday, January 17: NO PRACTICE – M.L.K. Day

Tuesday, January 18: NO PRACTICE – SCHOOLS CLOSED

Thursday, January 20: MAKEUP Team Practice at Bainbridge ES (7:10 – 9:00)

Friday, January 21: Team Practice at Perryville MS (6:30 – 8:30)

Saturday, January 22: Game vs Emmorton-Vacek at Middle River BGC (9:30am – 10:30)  LOST
Saturday, January 22: Game vs East-West All-Stars at St. Paul's (12:30 – 1:30)  WON
Saturday, January 22: Game vs Gray Charles at Stricker MS (3:00 – 4:15)  LOST

Sunday, January 23: Game vs Bel Air **10U** at Bel Air HS (12:00 – 1:15)  WON
Sunday, January 23: Game vs Perry Hall at C. Milton Wright HS (4:00 – 5:00)  WON

Monday, January 24: Team Practice at Perryville Elementary (6:45 – 8:45)

Tuesday, January 25: NO PRACTICE – CECIL SCHOOLS CLOSED



Thursday, January 27: Game POSTPONED - SNOW

Friday, January 28: NO PRACTICE – CECIL SCHOOLS CLOSED

Saturday, January 29: Game vs 11MD Sports Scholars at Chick Webb (12:00 – 1:00)  LOST

Sunday, January 30: Game vs Perry Hall **10U** at Bel Air HS (2:00 – 3:15)  LOST
Sunday, January 30: Game vs Hereford at C. Milton Wright HS (4:00 – 5:00)  WON

Monday, January 31: Team Practice at Perryville Elementary (6:45 – 8:45)

Bainbridge Elementary:  41 Preston Drive, Port Deposit, MD  21904
Bel Air High School: 100 Heighe Street, Bel Air, MD  21014
Bel Air Middle School:  99 Idlewild Street, Bel Air, MD  21014
Chick Webb Rec Center:  623 North Eden Street, Baltimore, MD  21205
C. Milton Wright High School: 1301 North Fountain Green Road, Bel Air, MD  21015
Middle River Boys and Girls Club:  1400 Fuselage Avenue, Middle River, MD 21220
Perryville Elementary: 901 Maywood Avenue, Perryville, MD  21903
Perryville MS: 850 Aiken Avenue, Perryville, MD  21903
St. Paul’s School: 11152 Falls Road, Lutherville, MD 21093
Stricker Middle School: 7855 Trappe Road, Dundalk, MD  21222

http://www.mapquest.com/maps?address=41+Preston+Dr&zipcode=21904
http://www.mapquest.com/maps?address=7855+Trappe+Rd&zipcode=21222
http://www.mapquest.com/maps?address=11152+Falls+Road&zipcode=21093
http://www.mapquest.com/maps?address=850+Aiken+Ave&zipcode=21903
http://www.mapquest.com/maps?address=901+Maywood+Avenue&zipcode=21903
http://www.mapquest.com/maps?address=1400+Fuselage+Ave&zipcode=21220
http://www.mapquest.com/maps?address=1301+N+Fountain+Green+Rd&zipcode=21015
http://www.mapquest.com/maps?address=623+N+Eden+St&zipcode=21205
http://www.mapquest.com/maps?address=99+Idlewild+St&zipcode=21014
http://www.mapquest.com/maps?address=100+Heighe+St&zipcode=21014

